Corsia

300 Hs

nominativo nt gruppo sportivo classifica tempo
Tarquini Lucrezia 01|Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi 1 50”3

Bruni Olivia 01|Rinascita Montevarchi 2 5074

Pampaloni Celeste | 02|Rinascita Montevarchi 3 50”8

Ermini Letizia 01|Rinascita Montevarchi N.P.
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Corsia

17 serie

2/ serie

3/ serie

4" serie

60 RAGAZZI

nominativo nt gruppo sportivo classifica tempo

2 Atamah Emmanuell 03 Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi 1 8"
4 Cagnacc Matteo 03 Atl.Casentino Poppi 2 9™
6 Cesarano Giorgio 03 Rinascita Montevarchi 3 10”0
3 Burchini Maicol 03 Avis Sansepolcro 4 10”8
5 Caporalini Lorenzo 04 Algaetruscatletica 5 121
3 Chiarini Leonardo 03 Avis Sansepolcro 1 876
4 Cortonesi Leonardo 04 Algaetruscatletica 2 9"0
5 Costanzo Gioseph 04 Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi 3 9"4
6 De Rosa Antonio 04 Algaetruscatletica 4 9”5
2 Cheli Stefano 04 Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi 5 9"6
7 Menozzi Leonardo 04 Atletica Futura 6 1070
3 Fabbrini Luca 03 Algaetruscatletica 1 972
7|Del Francia Bikash 03|Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi 2 9"4
2 Donnini Andrea 04 Algaetruscatletica 3 9™
5 Forconi Francesco 04 Rinascita Montevarchi 4 1070
6|Torrioni Luca 04|Atletica Futura 5 1076
4 Fakar Mohmed 03 Podistica Campino 6 1178
5 Pierozzi Lorenzo 03 Rinascita Montevarchi 1 872
4 Ottonelli Riccardo 04 Algaetruscatletica 2 879
2 Impallomeni Filippo 04 Algaetruscatletica 3 9”9
3 Martini Francesco 04 Avis Sansepolcro 4 9”9
6 Rossi Matteo 04 Atletica Sestini Fliamme Verdi N.P.
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100 Piani Assoluti

Femminili

Maschili

A W b

100 PIANI

Cencini Claudia 98|g.s.FILIPPIDE 1 12"8
Lanzi Anna 00|Algaetruscatletica 2 1379
Tripepi Arianna 99|Algaetruscatletica 3 1474
Vincenzi Viola 98|Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi 4 14”9
Casucci Francesco 00|Algaetruscatletica 1 1272
Sangha Guminder Singh | 00|Asics FI Marathon 2 12”3
Colia Francesco 00|Algaetruscatletica 3 1374
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80 CADETTE

80 PIANI CADETTE

Corsia nominativo nt gruppo sportivo classifica tempo

1"SERIE
7|Mazzini Giulia 02|Algaetruscatletica 1 10”5
3|Bruni Olivia 01|Rinascita Montevarchi 2 11"
2|Albertoni Simona 02|Atl.Casentino Poppi 3 1179
4|Ercarnacion Paredes Dineysy 02|Rinascita Montevarchi 4 12°5
5|Ermini Letizia 01|Rinascita Montevarchi N.P.
6|Mazzierli Alessia 01|Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi Ar N.P.

2" SERIE
6/Tenti Chiara 01|Algaetruscatletica 1 1076
5/Spertilli Irene 02|Algaetruscatletica 2 1076
4|Pampaloni Cleste 02|Rinascita Montevarchi 3 1079
2|Mazzoli Asdele 02|Atl.Casentino Poppi 4 1177
3|Micu Alexandra 02|Algaetruscatletica 5 12"
7\Versari Virginia 01|Algaetruscatletica N.P.
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GIAVELLOTTO

Cadette

1A Tarquini Lucrezia
27 Ercanacion Paredes
3A Mencaroni Elisa
Cadetti

1° Massibni Jacopo

2° Singh Gurieet

3° Turchi Alessandro
4° Oliva Paco

Giavellotto

2001 Atletica Sestini Flamme Verdi Ar
2002 Rinascita Montevarchi
2002 Algaetruscatletica

2001 Rinascita Montevarchi
2002 Rinascita Montevarchi

Rinascita Montevarchi
2002 Rinascita Montevarchi
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10
16,07

29,15
17,14

20
19,15
13,17
13,04

28,62
21,34
22,48

30
17,78
13,77

20,52
24,12
14,62



4°
21,00
12,78

24,92
22,30

Misura Migliore
21,00
13,77
13,04

29,15
24,92
2412
14,62

Giavellotto
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1000 piani
CADETTI
10

20
CADETTE
1/\

2/\

3n
4N

Sampaoli Aron
Singh Gurieet

Sangallil Emma
Capacci Lisa
Benedetti Maria Fiore
Pacifici Marta

1000 piani

2002 AVIS Sansepolcro 3'00"9
2002 Rinascita Montevarchi  3'03"3

2001 Atletica Sestini Fiamme 3'12"8

2001 Algaetruscatletica 3'1874
2002 Rinascita Montevarchi 3'19”3
2002 Algaetruscatletica 3'20"2
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5000 piani maschili

1° Taouss zakaria
2° Fadda Gerardo
3° Caneschi Luca
4° Lacrimini lvan

5000 Piani Femminili

1n Peruzzi Magdalena

5000 piani

96 ASD Marathon Mugello
92 ASD Marathon Mugello
82 Atletica Sestini Flamme Verdi Ar
90 Atletica Sestini Flamme Verdi Ar

93 Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi Ar
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tempo

17'2574
182174
18'30"2
18'31"3

20'4674



Peso Ragazzi.

1° Pierozzi Lorenzo
2° De Rosa Antonio
3° Forconi Francesco
4° Caporalini Lorenzo
5° Cesarano Giorgio
6° Impallomeni Filippo
7° Cheli Stefano

Peso Ragazze

1A
oA
3A
4A
5A
6/
7A
8A
on

Bruschi Benedetta
Biagini Noemi
Vignoli llaria
Masetti Irene
Falagiani Giulia
Sanna Maria Paola
Palazzini Chiara
Torelli Giulia
Fratini Matilde

Peso Ragazzi

2003 Rinascita Montevarchi

2004 Algaetruscatletica

2004 Rinascita Montevarchi

2004 Algaetruscatletica

2003 Rinascita Montevarchi

2004 Algaetruscatletica

2004 Atletica Sestini Fliamme Verdi Ar

2003 Algaetruscatletica

2003 Algaetruscatletica

2003 Atl.Casentino Poppi

2003 Rinascita Montevarchi

2003 Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi Ar
2003 Algaetruscatletica

2004 Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi Ar
2003 Algaetruscatletica

2003 Algaetruscatletica
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1°
9,90
7,98
7,42
7,40
6,72
6,53
6,20

9,73
10,02
6,20
6,57
6,54
6,12
5,90

N

20
9,71
7,37
6,60
7,34
7,28
6,34
6,21

10,05
6,90

6,26
6,51
4,84
4,69
N

30
9,83
N
6,51
6,57
7,22
N
5,82

9,63
8,71
6,99
6,79
6,70
6,52
6,40
5,35
4,85

Miglior Misura
9,90
7,98
7,42
7,74
7,28
6,53
6,21

10,05
10,02
6,99
6,79
6,70
6,52
6,40
5,35
4,85



SALTO IN LUNGO

Cadetti

10
20
30
40
5°
6°
7
8°
9

Cadette
1/\
2/\
3/\
4n
5/\
6/\

Allievi

10

Tecchi Simone
Omar Abdul
Tanganelli Matteo
Massini Jacopo
Venturella Francesco
Poggesi Alessio
Pugliese Vincenzo
Brachetti Marco
Fantoni Giosue

Tenti Giulia
Mazzini Giulia
Spertilli Irene
Mencaroni Elisa
Mazzoli Adele
Albertoni Simona

Lungo Cadetti

2002 Algaetruscatletica

2001 Asics FI Marathon

2002 Algaetruscatletica

2001 Rinascita Montevarchi

2001 Asics FI Marathon

2002 Rinascita Montevarchi

2002 Atl.Casentino Poppi

2002 Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi Ar
2002 Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi Ar

2001 Algaetruscatletica
2002 Algaetruscatletica
2002 Algaetruscatletica
2002 Algaetruscatletica
2002 Atl.Casentino Poppi
2002 Atl.Casentino Poppi

Sangha Guadimir Singt 2000 Asics FI Marathon
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1
5,38
5,24
5,61
5,43
4,81
4,84
4,59
4,15
4,23

5,10

4,50
3,74
3,74
3,65

4,59

20
5,56
5,67

5,24

4,94
4,81
4,36
4,1

4,90

4,32
4,31
3,45
3,66

4,8

30
5,72
5,13
5,61
5,05
5,13
4,27
3,49
4,15
3,85

4,81
4,28

3,38

4,81



Lungo Cadetti

4° Miglor Misura
5,72 5,72
5,29 5,67
5,59 5,61
4,47 5,43
4.8 513
N 4,94
4,63 4,81
3,95 4,36
4,19 4,23
5,00 5,10
5,00 5,00
4,49 4,50
4,09 4,31
3,21 3,74
N 3,66
5,00 5,00
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SALTO IN ALTO

Ragazzi
D
20
30
4°
5°
6°
6°
8°
8°
8°
11°

Ragazze
1/\
2/\
2/\
4N
5A
6/\
7/\
8/\
9/\
107
107
107
107
147

Atamah Emmanuell
Cagnacci Matteo
Costanzo Gioseph
Cortonesi Leonardo
Fabbrini Luca
Burchini Maicol
Martini Francesco
Menozzi Leonardo
Fakar Mohmed
Chiarini Leonardo
Torrioni Luca

Giaccherini Vittoria
Acco Monica
Franceschini Isabella
Salvi Marta

Roggi Isabella
Vignoli llaria
Brunelli Daynnella
Lugugnani Sofia
Sordi Emma
Pasqui Lidia
Giovannini Ambra
Moneti Elena
Calori Anita
Pasqui Giulia

Alto Ragazzi

2003 Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi Ar
2003 Atl.Casentino Poppi

2004 Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi Ar
2004 Algaetruscatletica

2003 Algaetruscatletica

2003 Avis Sansepolcro

2004 Avis Sansepolcro

2004 Atletica Futura

2003 Podistica Il Campino

2003 Avis Sansepolcro

2004 Avis Sansepolcro

2002 Algaetruscatletica
2003 Podistica Il Campino
2003 Algaetruscatletica
2002 Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi Ar
2004 Podistica Il Campino
2003 Atl.Casentino Poppi
2004 Atl.Casentino Poppi
2004 Algaetruscatletica
2004 Atletica Futura

2004 Avis Sansepolcro
2004 Atletica Futura

2004 Atl.Casentino Poppi
2004 Atletica Futura

2004 Avis Sansepolcro
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1,35

1,28

1,20 17
1,2027
1,15

1,102»
1,102*
1,00 1~
1,00 17
1,00 14
1,003

1,28

1,25

1,25

1,20

1,202 er.m.p.
1,204 er.m.p.
1,20 37

1,15

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00 27



80 CADETTI

80 PIANI CADETTI

Corsia nominativo nt gruppo sportivo classifica tempo

17 SERIE
6/Pugliese Vincenzo 02 |Atl.Casentino Poppi 1 9”5
4|Tecchi Simone 02 |Algaetruscatletica 2 9”6
3|Tanganelli Matteo 02 |Algaetruscatletica 3 9”7
2\Venturella Francesco | 01 |Asics FI Marathon 4 9”8
5|Poggesi Alessio 02 |Rinascita Montevarchi 5 10™1

2" SERIE
7|/Omar Abdul 01 |Asics FI Marathon 1 101
6/Sampaoli Aron 02 |Avis Sansepolcro 2 10”3
4/Brachetti Marco 02 |Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi 3 10”5
2[Turchi Alessandro 01 |Rinascita Montevarchi 4 10”8
3|Oliva Paco 02 |Rinascita Montevarchi 5 1472
5|Daldini Francesco 02 |Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi N.P.
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60 RAGAZZE

Corsia nominativo nt gruppo sportivo classifica tempo
17 serie
5|Biagini Noemi 03|Algaetruscatletica 1 876
6/Bruschi Benedetta 03|Algaetruscatletica 2 877
3|Salvi Marta 03|atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi 3 9”3
2|Falagiani Giulia 03|atletica Sestini Flamme Verdi 4 974
4|Masettti Irene 03|Rinascita Montevarchi 5 9’6
7|Norcini Giulia 03|Atletica Futura 6 1072
2* Serie
4|Giaccherini Vittoria 03|Algaetruscatletica 1 876
7/Sanna Maria Paola 03|Algaetruscatletica 2 8”8
2|Franceschini Isabella | 03|Algaetruscatletica 3 972
3|Fratini Matilde 04/|Algaetruscatletica 4 974
6/Moneti Elena 04/|Algaetruscatletica 5 9”5
5/Lugugnani Viola 04/|Algaetruscatletica 6 1079
3" serie
2|Benigni Ginevra 04|Pol.SPORT Real Life 1 8’5
3|Acco Monica 03|Podistica Campino 2 879
4|Roggi Isabella 04|Podistica Campino 3 972
5Torelli Giulia 03|Algaetruscatletica 4 1070
6/Mezzabotta Anna 03|Algaetruscatletica 5 1175
4" serie
4|Brunelli Daynella 03|Atl.Casentino Poppi 1 8”8
2/Sordi Emma 04|Atletica Futura 2 972
3|Calori Anita 04/|Atletica Futura 3 10”3
6/Pasqui Giulia 04|Avis Sansepolcro 4 10”5
5|Pasqui Lidia 04|Avis Sansepolcro 5 1076
5" serie
3|Giovannini Anna Atletica Futura 1 107
4|Palazzini Chiara 04|atletica Sestini Filamme Verdi 2 10”8
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